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Description

199501100000
07881

01/10/1995
09:38:02

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199403220000
93461

199501100000
07871

01/10/1995
09:38:01

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199501240000
19221

01/24/1995
10:25:17

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIGHLAND
BANK

199501240000
19211

199501270000
23041

01/27/1995
12:26:28

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199501110000
09291

199502130000
38401

02/13/1995
09:35:14

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199409230002
90111

199502130000
38951

02/13/1995
01:04:59

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199409150002
82671

199502150000
41261

02/15/1995
11:14:01

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199501300000
24551

199503020000
53481

03/02/1995
09:07:06

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199502030000
31011

199503030000
56511

03/03/1995
03:30:54

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGHLAND
BANK

8 109 199503030000
56501

Lot#:68 Lot:&
Book:8 Pg:109
Desc:69, 1995-
05650

199503170000
70411

03/17/1995
12:58:48

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199503020000
53741

199504270001
09291

04/27/1995
09:14:32

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199411070003
32601

199504170000
99111

04/17/1995
01:58:10

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199402020000
35601

Lot#:157 Lot:A
Desc:1994-
03560

199504170000
99091

04/17/1995
01:58:08

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199312100003
96391

199504170000
99131

04/17/1995
01:58:12

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199402280000
64021

199504170000
99121

04/17/1995
01:58:11

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199312090003
94231

199504170000
99191

04/17/1995
01:58:18

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORT SERV
INC

199405180001
61001



199504200001
02541

04/20/1995
10:10:05

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199503060000
57371

199505250001
37011

05/25/1995
02:09:46

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306160001
74801

199505250001
37031

05/25/1995
02:09:48

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308200002
49721

199505250001
37021

05/25/1995
02:09:47

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311040003
48311

199505250001
37041

05/25/1995
02:09:49

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310070003
10361

199505250001
37051

05/25/1995
02:09:50

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310120003
17031

Sec:10
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Other:1993-
31703

199505250001
37081

05/25/1995
02:09:52

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311100003
56141

199505250001
37071

05/25/1995
02:09:51

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311040003
48251

Lot#:35
Desc:1993-
34825

199505250001
37061

05/25/1995
02:09:50

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310200003
26341

199506050001
45771

06/05/1995
11:01:19

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403030000
69401

Lot#:55
Desc:1994-
06940

199506050001
45781

06/05/1995
11:01:20

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403220000
93461

Lot#:4
Desc:1994-
09346

199505090001
21041

05/09/1995
08:56:50

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199504100000
91461

199505150001
26751

05/15/1995
01:11:32

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA MORT
CORP

199403160000
86061

Lot#:9 Blk:7
Desc:1994-
8606

199505150001
26741

05/15/1995
01:11:31

CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCOKLAHO
MA MORT
CORP

199405180001
60831

Lot#:102
Desc:1994-
16083


